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- CITY CABPTE LTD
REPAIR EST ’

VEHICLE NO 3

MAKE

" MODEL

SHA 8103)

: HYUNDAL 40

DATE 2/7/2019 15:58

i

A

XA

| gt; Paris Description/ Labour

Rear Bumper -

Rear Bumper Reinforcement |

Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)?
Rear Bumper Clip 10 pes ™

Rear Bumper Bracket !

Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp (LH) <

Rear Fender (LH) X

Rear Fender Inner Lining (LH)

Rear Windscreen Moulding e

Rear Wheel Hub Cap, LH X

SUB TOTAL
LESS 2%
DISCOUNTED TOTAL

Rear Bumper Rubber Mat -~
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor
Rear Windscreen Sealamt X

Labour Charge

Panel Beating

Spray Panting Charge
Wiring Charge

Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Réar
Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor

Rear Wheel Alignmem

TOTAL LABOUR

kol (et

ESTIMATE ru‘pu,

2

Tuff Kote e T

/ WG resrd i

W e oyl

Unit Price

8 80,30

5 35.60

I T T I T R R T T T

Amount
553.00
42840
160.60

22.00
71.20
30,60
2.171.40
164930
28.30)
107.10

oA A

3,741.90
748.38

LTI

2,993.52

50.00
135.70
46.00

Nett
Nett
Nett

131.70

f
TR A e

Lew
il
30T
53T
150807
G

12

vy
sy

Jrn

XN ¥

5~

1,510.00

$

4,735.22

This 1s an initial estimate based on a visual mspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum wall
be prepared after the vehicle is surveved by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.




COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING
QurJobRefNo 305308210
Daie — oeoT.18 !.lll.uy-uu::mm
Fax 8540 8158
FINALIZATION FORM
Ta - LK Fox:
At ¢ Mr KALVIN ANG
Vehicie Reg No SHAB103J CCPL 30.06.19

The survey and mmulumrmhdm:hm&mdmnu follows: -
1. Tha repair job shall bl o AXA - SKG2212A

2 The finalized amount shall be
{a)  Spare Parts after List discour:
(b} Labour Charges

Total for Part-By-Part Repair Gost

(&) Lumpsum Repsir (If applicabls)

Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less 0% 5$800.00
Final Lumpsum Repair cost __ §300.00
3. Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days
4 We shall traat the above amount as Correct and Confirmad if there ia no reply from you within
T working days
-3 Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates gnd
fimalirad amount
Signature ; Signature
Name  : LIMKWOKENG Name | &5
Tel 62148316 Date 18/ 2/
Fasx 65468158
Dozumen Canfl
[tam Amount Attached ﬁbﬂlt&; Remarks
¥es or No
1. Rantsl Rals P/Day YES
2. Loss of Income Paid ND
3. Survey Fess
4. LTA Search Fes ir.4a
5. Medical Fees [on behall
of driver, f applicabie)
8 Ovarmun

P ﬁ'u/ Ammf -&{JH?‘ o Tateorna /Zqﬂ""‘{




+CITY CAB PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE*
VEWICLE NO ¢ SHA 8103J BAT’E 2/7/2019 15:58

MAKE : /_} u_{ A X, /ﬂ{

MODEL : HYUNDAL 40

Rear Bumper $ 55300
Rear Bumper Reinforcement X § 42840
Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RHJZY ™ § 5030 |s 16060
Rear Bumper Clip 10pes — *% 5 22.00
Rear Bumper Bracket  ¥#*° § 3560 | S 71.20
Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp (LH) #~ €7 S 30,60
Rear Fender (LH) X i S 217140
Rear Fender Inner Lining (LH) »*# S 169.30
Rear Windscreen Moulding < S 28.30
Rear Wheel Hub Cap. LH ¢ 7 $  107.10
SUB TOTAL § 374190
LESS 20%, S T48.38
DISCOUNTED TOTAL $  2,09352
Rear Bumper Rubber Mat <~ :&_, $ 5000 |Net
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor b 135,70 |Nett
Rear Windscreen Sealant X S 46.00 |Nett
s 23170

Labour Charge r—’”' ev

Panel Beating . s M }
Spray Painting Charge \ I.I g ﬁDB‘lTU’ Iue
Wiring Charge ' S AT Aa s
Tuff Kote \ COE Vo
Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear £ 1 SBT3
Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass b 12080 |7< =
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor St
Rear Wheel Alignment S 8 -~
TOTAL LABOUR S L510.00
bl (s
ESTIMATE TOTAL § 4,735.22

[hi< ik s mitinl estimate based on avisual mspecnion of the abeve sehicle Fhe final repair quanium will

be prepared afier the vehicle 5 suneyed by 4 moios Survey appoinied by the msuratice cotpany




7132019 Claim Portal

LKIK AUTO COMSULTAMTS PTE LTD (TP) =

% Service Request Details

Claim
SYMOISFA

Reference

None #* Kl via P um

i -
Loss Date 12 100ty
June 30, 2019

Report Date € Vv
Jul 1, 2019 1:29:53 PM

Request Date
July 3. 2019

Due Date
July 10, 2019

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP}

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement
Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Vehicle Information

Incident Viehicle Registration #
SHAB103)

hips.fivp smartcizims axa .com.sgiclaim-portalhtmiindex-vendar-service-requests. htmi#/service-requests/?serviceReguestNumbar=124528 112



7132019 Claim Portal

LK AUTD CONSULTANTS FTE LTDUTF) =

T

140

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

TAN KIM MING
40 JALAN ARNAP, 249346, Singapore

K.MTAN@HOTMAIL.COM

Claim Handler

KHOR Saw Theng
6568804754
sawtheng khor@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Message Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

hitps:/ivp smartclaims.axa com sg/claim-portalhtml/index-vendor-service-requests himig/service-requestsPserviceRequestNumber=124825



Catherine Chnng !LKK Autu!

From: Lim Kwok Eng <limke@cdge.comsg>

Sent: Tuesday, 2 July, 2019 6:57 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey
Ce Ng Nyuk Phin; Roger How Keen Meng
Subject: SHAB103J with your insured SKG22124
Attachments: img-702183359-0001.pdf

Categories: Mamrata

To Officer In Charge

Pls arrange surveyor, refer attachment

Best Regards

Lim Kwok Eng

Taxi Crash Repairs / ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd
Tel. 5214-8355 / 6214-8156

This message and sty sttachments may contilin coanfidential privileged or prapratary information. I you are nol the inlended recimiant Kindly notify
us ang dedele s M SSage and Iis aftschments /mmedisialy, and pleas? o advised (Nt usiNG, CORYING, MSINDUTING o diBCioSMmg any conienia
[Redmin % not Gllowed . Statemants partaining 1o any matter oulside our Buesiness are not 1o be taken & endorsad by ComfartDaiGrn Comporatian
Lirrvbesd r iy related companies The commenis/propoaals piovided gre for dacussion purposes only and are subject bo approvidls  Nathing hersin
ghall constiiule a binding sgresmen] babhwaen the pardies. Neillbad carty shall Ba bound i any way {0 any term al condition excent as agresad 0 8
wTEEN garesmant § :]r-rt-‘l oy Thié July authonssd 'epinsaniatnves of ath pamEs

Cormior LG o Green Oftica contiliad by the Singapats Envirarerient Councll - g commitied to pressrving the saviarmant W escourBoge you
& ornt e only if nEcessary

ComienDeiGen Engunessing Ple Lig [Registration Mo 199506028W)




THORO1e Claim Portal

<TP - |IA UPLOADED> - S9MO1S A ACCIDENT
« INVOLV ]SKG 2212A(0 I) & SHA 8103J(TP) ON
30/06/20

Type
@ Question

Message

Liahility: 100%. Insured rear-ended third party. TP- 1A had been uploaded In Smartclaims. The total quantum is <
$5.000.00. We will proceed to negotiate settlement with third party. Thank you. Hslao Tong - 10 July 2019

:|

hitps:/ivp smariclaims_axa com.sg/claim-portalfmiindex-vendor-service-requests. htmi#fservice-requasts/view-message/PserviceRequestNumber=12 "



!’ UU T

— = B Connuarmants
e S = Py Lt Campany Registration Mo, 15898071888

S0 AVE |, SR EE FAYA UB INTUSTHIAL PANK, SINGAPTIKE Susss) TEL ; (05 256355 ) FAN 1 (RS A28l V)=

Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 04/07/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss 30-Jun-19
Date of appaintment 3-Jul-19
Date of survey 3-Jul-19
Location of survey COMFORTDELGRD ENGINEERING FTE LTD

ehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party

Vehicle number SHA 81031
Make and Maodel HYUNDAI 140
Date of registration 2/4/2015
Excess

Market Value 50

Parf Rebate 50

Nett Loss 50

Repair details:

[Initial Estimate [s 4,735.22 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 670.18
Check items (estimate) 5 528.16
Labour 5 430.00
Total H 1,628.34
Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 -

[Number of days for repair 2




574 740

Aa mmm Pwin Company Registration No 108607 188R

£1 0L AVE L #0228 PAYA LUHTINDUSTHIAL FARK. SINGAPORE 408933 TEL | (5] 62563501 FAX : iME) h256401 5

Remarks:

Liability: 100%. Insured rear-ended third party, TP - I1A been uploaded
in Smartclaims. The total quantum is < 55,000.00. We will proceed to
negotiate settlement with third party.

Mandate:

Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost TBA
Loss of use no. of days
Loss of rental no, of days
Loss of income no. of days
LTA search feps
Others

Proposed Total TBA
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Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) )

From: William Tan Thoo Seng <williamtan@cdge com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 5 August 2019 3:11 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: Your Ref: CC19060804/ SHAB103J/ WT(st) *Our Ref: CC4/ASM19011796/K1pb3

[ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKG 2212A(AXA) & SHA B103J ON 30/06/2019)

Without Prejudice.

Dear Hsiao Tong

Purely for the purpose of an amicable settlement, we accept your global offer.
Kindly forward your D.V.

Thank you.

Best Regards

William Tan

Claims Department | ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off : 62148737 | Fax : 62141843

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ilkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 5 August 2019 3:00 PM

To: William Tan Thoo Seng <williamtan@cdge.com.sg>; Catherine Koh Mui Gek <catherinekoh@cdge.com.sg>
Subject: Your Ref: CC19060804/ SHAB103)/ WT(st) *Our Ref: CC4/A5M19011796/K1pb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKG
2212A(AXA) & SHA B8103J ON 30/06/2019]

Your Ref: CC19060804/ SHAB103)/ WT(st) Without Prejudice
Our Rel: CC4/ASMI1%011794/K1pb3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKG 2212A(AXA) & SHA 8103) ON 30/06/201%
We refer io the above matier.

We propose settlement at a global sum of $1.290.00{all-in).

Please confirm acceplance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyhalder andfor the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
clalms,”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)
|



This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not tha intended recpient, kindly notify
us and delete this message and (s attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents
tharein is not allowed Staternents pertaining 1o any matier outside our business are not to be taken s endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporatian
Limited or its reiated companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein
shall consttute & binding agreament betwesn the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way 1o any term or condition sxcep! as agreed in &
written agreamant signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfonDalGro - a Grean Office certified by the Singapore Environment Councll - s committed to preserving the environment, We encourage you
to prind this anly if necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Phe Lid [Registration Mo, 19950804 8W]
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COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING
OurRef . CC19060804/ SHA8103J /WT(st)
Your Ref : F——— inesering Pt
Date . 15-Jul-18 CODGE Taxi Claims Depl ,
59 Loyang Drive 4th Flr

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapore 508969
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHA8103J YOUR INSURED SKG2212A
AND OTHER ON  30.06.19

We are the authorised repair workshop for Citycab Pte Ltd, the owner of motor Vehicle No :
SHAB103J which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle,
The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us to
assist them In presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable
matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SKG2212A

we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants. Sincet Kack
TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM '
1  Costof Repair -1 853.00 s
2 1  days Loss of Rental @ § 11067 perday 3 332.01
3  Survey Report Fees  (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 5 -
4  LTA Search Fees =< 749
5 GIA/ Police Report Fees g =
6 Towing Fees 3 =
SubTotal: § 1,302.50

HIRER'S CLAIM
7 i dayslossoflncome@ § B0.0OO perdays 5 240.00
Total Claims : 5 154250

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -
#) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs B pcs
b) LTA search slip/s of SKG2212A
¢) GIA/ Police report/s of SHAB103J
d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ X ) Pholocopie/s of Accident Scene Pholo/s ( JPIR
{ ) Witness statement/s { x ) Rental Rate letter ( x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly iook into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims
as soon as possible,

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

TWilliam Tan

CDGE Claims Depariment

Tel: 6214 B737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email ; williamtan@cdge com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

COMFORIDELGRO ol e



Hsiao Tnna !I.KKAutu}

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 10 July 2019 10:36 AM

To: KM TAN@HOTMAILCOM

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKG 2212A(AXA) AND SHA 8103J ALONG/AT PATERSON RD

TURNING INTO ORCHARD BOULEVARD ON 30/06/2019

10 JULY 2019
MR TAN KIM MING
Dear Sirf Mdm

OURREF  : CCA/ASM170117%94/K1pb3 // SYMOI1SFA

YOUR REF : 5KG 2212A

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKG 2212A(AXA) AND SHA 8103J ALONG/AT PATERSON RD TURNING INTO ORCHARD
BOULEVARD ON 30/06/2019

We refer fo the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
mator insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a third party claim(s) from COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD acting on behalf of
the owner of SHA 8103 against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is not in your favour as it is a head-to-rear
collision, We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settiement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount [NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against
your policy.

As Insurers, they shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to
the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your palicy and seek to fake
conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, al your own cost and defence, please reply fo us
within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed fo AXA and acknowledged
by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

chewhi@lkkauto,com within 7 days from the date of this letter f not provided at our reporting centre. The list
below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (il any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (It any)

Copy of the letter of authorization

Video footage of accident (it any)

Slatemen! and/or police report from independent witness(es) [if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) ond the stalus of the claim,

& B & & & & & @&

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any ol the Third
Party(s) andfor their legal representafives. or make any compromise or setflement without our prior
knowledge and consent. If you receive any corespondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summaons
in connection with this accident, please forward it fo us immediately. You may email it to csi@axa.com.sg of
deliver it by haned to AXA Customer Care Centre.



This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights fo repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/er your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s). we shall keep you informed of the
final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter|(s).

If you need any clarification, please do nol hesitate to contact as at 6742 3197 or chewht@lkkgulo.com.
Please guote our claim reference when you confact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Bk 51, Payn Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)



CDG.VARS. V. LettofAuthorisation

ACCIDENT INVOLVING
ALONG

1/ We

and/or

Taxi Numbear

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
[NAF  PAF)
| 40 SHAB103) , SKG2212A

PATERSON RD TOWARDS ORCHARD BLVD

RAVI KUMAR S/0 KASS... (Hirer] NRIC No,

MOHD ZULKIFLI BIN OS... (Reler] NRIC No

SHAB103)

hereby authorlse ComfortDelGro Engineering Fte Ltd{COGE)

Page | of 1

ON 30-Jun-19 15:20

SXXXXG06D

SKXXX5998

1. Ta submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, incliding loss of income, loss of raptal,
medical f== and legal costs

P

3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf

. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settiement or compensation amodnt in respect of myfour claim
againgk third party (excepl personal injuries and medical claims).

4. To accept any payment (claim procesds) in respact of the claim against third party and payment by chequs
shall be forward directly to CDGE In accardance with COGE's instruction and made in favour of
“ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

Mame of Hirer
Hirar NRIC

Address

Contact Mo

Hame of Relief
Relief NRIC

Address

Contact Mo

02-Jul-2019

RAVI KUMAR 5/0 KASSIM

SXXXXGDED Sianaturs !

426D YISHUN AVENUE 11 #08-104
764426

91454912

MOHD ZULKIFLI BIN OSMAN

SXXXX5998 Signature |

173 YISHUN AVE 7 #03-813
760173

90678784

http:/fedgek2sry . 82/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime View/CDG.VARS.V Lettof...  02/07.2019



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No: SKG 2212A  (Insd veh)
SHA B8103J (TPweh) | Model: HYUNDAI : 140
Date of Accident/ Time: 30/06/2019
Repair Estimate g 4 | C{;i: L9
Final Repair Cost ]
Loss of Liss - days at & per day
Rental (if @yl 5 daysat % per day
LTA / GlA Search Fee 5
Others s
5
Final Settlemeant MM{mmu Sum) { 5 1,290.00
Payee Name : COMFORTDELGRO ENGIHI::'ERING PTE LTD B
is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered?  R/] YES [ | NO  (Kindly indicate below)
A) For Non GIA Reglstered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
8) For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable[fes] No  BOLA Scenario Ne 27
BOLA Labiity: 100 %) Agsessed Liabillty [*]: [%]
* Assessed Lichifity 1o be filled only for choun coffisions ond for coses whene BOLA does nort opoly
Remarks
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF 50 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREIUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW,

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation  In the event. rental
agresment [ invaices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will sutomatically revert 1o loss of use claim
per the NIMA rates.

We/fl confirmed that this is 2 full and final settlement that we and or cur client have/had/has against you (AXA and their
policyhalder/suthorised driver ftortfeasor] for any and all losses (past/present future) arising from this accident

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on thewr benalf in this accident

} i

2e-3-17

Signature of workshop {eprﬁmhme{ wm:mnp

Name qtmmm
Dates” N

r

()
Rwk

Sgnature cﬂ M.l. s sirveyar/representative
Name of AXA's surveyar Mepresentative
Date:

MA nsurance Pte Ltd |Company Reg. Mo 199903512M)
B Shenton Way 924-01 AXA Tower Singapore 088811
AXA Customer Centre #01-21722

Telaphone: <65 GE80 4885 - axs com g

Signature of Withess / Workshap stamp (il spplicable)
Name of Witnass: =
Date: .
i o ‘&&E‘J‘ u.l.!

AT BrE expucen



CDMFOR‘IDELGRQ ComlortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid
ENGINEERING '

A member o CoOMFORDELGRO
(YIMEANY RIS, HO., + 199506048W

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TAX INVOICE Pagw: 1
8010010 VKHCT M) NO/DATE ,
AXA TNSURANCK PTR 11D ' : s UL LEC U
MAKH JOH NO.
HYUNDA | 05308210

B SHENTON WAY AXA TOWKR #24-01
STNGAPORE 068511 WOTIKIL, CNOMICTRR WKATTT NG

) _ T-40
CONTACT NO: A33BTIRSH

DATE (OF HEG
(12.04 2015

CHASSTS (XK _JOH TYPR
. N KMHI.B41UMFTINRRZST
. Dascription : 3P 30.06.2019
Iinvoice for Lump Sum Repair
Total 14 Sum R ir Amt ann. on
Aﬁﬁia#rﬁ?} en T.000 % b3, 00
i'ntal invwoice amoamt 963.00
I sE18d ll'r}r B : KATHERINETAN 11.07.2009 15:09:09

Repair :lrp.. CPS0/57/57
Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Englneering Pre Lud
A mamber of COMPOEDNLLAD ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No
Head Office

205 Braddell Road
Singapore $T9701

Kindly nola that no recaipt shall be issued unless requestad
CUSTOMER'S COPY



OurRef.  CC19060804 x o CityCab

Date: 10 July 2019

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirfMadam

ACCIDENT ON 30/06/2019 @ 15:20hrs

ALONG PATERSON RD TOWARDS ORCHARD BLVD
INVOLVING SKG2212A

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is
the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA8103J (the
"Taxl"), The Taxi was hired to RAVI KUMAR S/O KASSIM IC NO 525486060 a
registered hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the
aforementioned accident at a rental rate $110.67 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on
a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's Insurance company in respect of the said
accident,

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generaled letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline -85 6555 1188 Facsimile ~65 6453 3183
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Enquire Vehicle Insurance Details
disl l il Cate/1 h | A LT b Ll

SKG2212A 30 Jun 2019 £ 152000 Successtul A2 AN INSURANCE PTELTD

Previous QK

ot



VU LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

:H’;.’;.I.-_._; 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 198807198R GST Reg. Mo 18-0807198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automablle
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref CC4/ASM18011796/K1pb3g2
A TOmERSNGAPORE G881 I |
ATTN:KHOR SAW THENG Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKG 2212A Veh. Inspected SHA 8103)
Policy No. GA417807/1 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SOMO1SFA Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 03/07/2019
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition )
Make & Model HYUNDAI 140 c.c 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2015
Chassis No. KMHLB41UMFUDBB287 Colour YELLOW
Odometer 615347 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/60 R18 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/80 R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/80 R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre [205860 R16 WEST LAKE 7mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR N/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  30/D6/2018 Inspection Date D3/D7/2019
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD
50 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508569
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A*"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b, Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days




y L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

i S 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL 8256 3561 FAX. 6256 4315
Reg No: 198607188R GST Reg. No, 18-9607158-R Page No.:1 ol 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 8103J

Qty Description of Parts Condition wm’hqp?{“ "‘;{
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 553.00 553.00
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 428 40
2|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) SERVICEABLE 160.60
@$80.30 (CONSISTENT)
10|REAR BUMPER CLIP {CONSISTENT) MECESSARY 22.00 2200
2|REAR BUMPER BRACKET @$35.60 (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 71.20
1|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP (LH) (CONSISTENT) |CRACKED 30,60 30,60
1|REAR FENDER [LH) [CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 2.171.40
1|REAR FENDER INNER LINING (LH) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 169.30
1|REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING (COMNSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 28.30
1|REAR WHEEL HUB CAP LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 107.10
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -748.38 -121.12
2.983.52 484 48
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 50.00 50.00
1|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) [CONSISTENT) |SHORTED 135.70 135.70
1|REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 46.00
231.70 185.70
LABOUR
PANMEL BEATING, 400.00 200.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE. B800.00 200.00
WIRING CHARGE. NOT NECESSARY 30.00
TUFF KOTE. NOT NECESSARY 50.00
REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR. NOT NECESSARY 150.00
REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS NOT NECESSARY 120.00
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR . 80.00 40,00
REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT NOT NECESSARY 80.00
1.510.00 440.00
GRAND TOTAL 473522 1,110.18] |

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19011796/K1pb3q2




- = =m a=
Hedm mm =
Page No..2 of 2

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 900.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) .

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19011796/K1pb3g2

4

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor (| Investigator Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TD THIRD PARTIES:- This Report |8 made scialy for the wse and benafit of the Cllent named on tha frant page of ihis Report
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